
15. HEAD CUP  Freiburger TC  U10-U18

 27.07. - 29.07.2018

Spielerliste alle Disziplinen

U 10m(08/09)

Name LK Verein
1 Malla, Bilal  BASF TC Ludwigshafen
2 Grosse, Stefano Freiburger TC
3 Mendez Atrio, Jonathan Freiburger TC
4 Mendez Atrio, Rafael Freiburger TC
5 Thies, Liam Freiburger TC
6 Hasas, Arian SV Schopfheim
7 Bayer, David TC BW Oberweier
8 Bohr, Lasse TC BW Villingen
9 Männl, Robin TC Dunningen

10 Dennenmoser, Maximilian TC Markdorf
11 Riegel, Nils TC Markdorf
12 Gläser, Benedikt TC Mundingen
13 Denda, Maxim TC Teningen
14 Strach, Luis TV Stegen

U 10w(08/09)

Name LK Verein
1 Schwörer, Stella Freiburger TC
2 Shaini, Erisa Freiburger TC
3 Danne, Lara SC Freiburg
4 Wuch, Paula TC Markdorf
5 Nehls, Emmi TC Teningen

U 11m(07) entfällt

Name LK Verein

U 11w(07)

Name LK Verein
1 Tran, Kimberly 21 DJK Singen
2 Stahl, Stefanie 23 TA VfL Sindelfingen
3 Gysin, Kim 19 TC Bad Friedrichshall
4 Kipfmüller, Anna 23 TC BW Villingen
5 Sauter, Anna 23 TC BW Villingen
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6 Eberhardt, Lilly 21 TC Empfingen
7 Beck, Michelle 23 TC Lahr
8 Lehnen, Linn 20 TC Rheinfelden
9 Baer, Paulina 20 TC Teningen

U 11w(07) Nebenrunde

Name LK Verein
1 Kipfmüller, Anna 23 TC BW Villingen
2 Sauter, Anna 23 TC BW Villingen

U 12m(06)

Name LK Verein
1 Holzer, Sol 23 Freiburger TC
2 Koebernick, Finn 20 Rochusclub Düsseldorf
3 Lorey, Moritz 19 SV Blankenese Hbg.
4 Morgenbesser, Michel 20 TC Friedrichshafen
5 Damian, Puzigaca 23 TC Hochdorf
6 Kuenze, Lukas 18 TC Hochdorf
7 Lutz, Ramon 23 TC Müllheim
8 Stilp, Marius 20 TC Olympia Lorsch
9 Hartmann, Konstantin 19 TC Rheinfelden

10 Lehane, Noah 23 TC RW Staufen
11 Marin, Mario 20 TC Schönau
12 Denda, Luis 19 TC Teningen
13 Buhl, Emanuel 20 TG Ebingen
14 Funk, Aaron 18 TSC Renningen

U 12m(06) Nebenrunde

Name LK Verein
1 Holzer, Sol 23 Freiburger TC
2 Damian, Puzigaca 23 TC Hochdorf
3 Lutz, Ramon 23 TC Müllheim
4 Lehane, Noah 23 TC RW Staufen

U 12w(06)

Name LK Verein
1 Shaini, Erleta 23 Freiburger TC
2 Veil, Pauline 23 Freiburger TC
3 Argast, Romy 23 SC Freiburg
4 Danne, Iris 23 SC Freiburg
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5 Ehret, Monique 20 TC Dettingen-Wallh.
6 Schulz, Marlena 20 TC Markdorf
7 Wendt, Rieke 16 TC Rheinfelden
8 Djafari, Louanne Mey Camille 19 TK Bietigheim
9 Santej, Jasmina 20 TK Kurhaus Aachen

10 Schnock, Lina 20 TSG BW Düsseldorf

U 12w(06) Nebenrunde

Name LK Verein
1 Shaini, Erleta 23 Freiburger TC
2 Veil, Pauline 23 Freiburger TC
3 Danne, Iris 23 SC Freiburg
4 Ehret, Monique 20 TC Dettingen-Wallh.

U 14m(04/05)

Name LK Verein
1 Weiler, Paul 20 ETSV Jahn Offenburg
2 Deutschmann, Carlo 21 Freiburger TC
3 Schollmeyer, Maximilian 15 Freiburger TC
4 Fernandez, Lorenz 23 PTSV Jahn Freiburg
5 Heber, Finnegan 15 TA VfL Sindelfingen
6 Stahl, Michael 23 TA VfL Sindelfingen
7 Nehls, Noah 14 TC BW Oberweier
8 Schlageter, Marvin 18 TC Dogern
9 Schindler, Noah 18 TC Gundelfingen

10 Zeidler, Marvin 21 TC Müllheim
11 Kolakovic, Mateja 20 TC Rheinfelden
12 Ganster, Luca 23 TC RW Dillingen
13 Granitzer, Mika 15 TC Schönberg
14 Kaminski, Jakub 15 TC Schönberg
15 Löffler, Liam 19 TC Schönberg
16 Tecklenborg, Johannes 21 TC Schönberg
17 Messmer, Till 16 TC Überlingen
18 Fix, David 15 TC Wolfsberg
19 Kirchner, Daniel 17 TSC Mainz
20 Würth, Tobias 22 TV Stegen

U 14m(04/05) Nebenrunde

Name LK Verein
1 Weiler, Paul 20 ETSV Jahn Offenburg
2 Deutschmann, Carlo 21 Freiburger TC
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3 Fernandez, Lorenz 23 PTSV Jahn Freiburg
4 Schindler, Noah 18 TC Gundelfingen
5 Zeidler, Marvin 21 TC Müllheim
6 Löffler, Liam 19 TC Schönberg
7 Kirchner, Daniel 17 TSC Mainz
8 Würth, Tobias 22 TV Stegen

U 14w(04/05)

Name LK Verein
1 Malla, Mariam 18  BASF TC Ludwigshafen
2 Tessmer, Linn 21 Freiburger TC
3 Steegmüller, Romy 16 TA VfL Sindelfingen
4 Schön, Clara- Marie 15 TC BW Dresden Blasewitz
5 Ehret, Mirabell 17 TC Dettingen-Wallh.
6 Schondelmaier, Leonie 10 TC Erdmannhausen
7 Baer, Giuliana 20 TC GW Emmendingen
8 Dennenmoser, Lisa 21 TC Markdorf
9 Riegel, Ronja 22 TC Markdorf

10 Schöllhorn, Elena 20 TC Markdorf
11 Schulz, Leonie 15 TC Markdorf
12 Namyslo, Emilia 15 TC Plankstadt
13 Müller, Katie 23 TC Rheinfelden
14 März, Diana 20 TC RW Dillingen
15 Kaminska, Magdalena 15 TC Schönberg
16 Pototschnik, Giulia 23 TC Schönberg
17 Schneider, Maleen 22 TC Schönberg
18 Fritz, Fabienne 20 TC Waiblingen
19 Schächer, Lena 15 TSG Backnang

U 14w(04/05) Nebenrunde

Name LK Verein
1 Tessmer, Linn 21 Freiburger TC
2 Baer, Giuliana 20 TC GW Emmendingen
3 Dennenmoser, Lisa 21 TC Markdorf
4 Müller, Katie 23 TC Rheinfelden
5 Schneider, Maleen 22 TC Schönberg

U 16m(02/03)

Name LK Verein
1 McGuire, Matthias 22 Freiburger TC
2 Schwörer, Tom 15 Freiburger TC
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3 Thüne, Julian 19 Freiburger TC
4 Veil, Jasper 20 Freiburger TC
5 Kürten, Louis Cornel 22 SC Freiburg
6 Jekauc, Nicolas 12 SSC Karlsruhe
7 Kopecky, Felix 14 TC BW Villingen
8 Putschbach, Patrick 11 TC BW Villingen
9 Kuhlmann, Kevin 22 TC Denzlingen

10 Rösch, Henri 10 TC Doggenburg
11 Männl, Marc 19 TC Dunningen
12 Akkocaoglu, Kerim 13 TC Heilbronn a.Trappens.
13 Konrad, Milan 9 TC Lindau
14 Vöttiner, Eric 20 TC Reute
15 Schirmer, Leo 17 TC Rheinfelden
16 Kanstinger, Nikolas 23 TC RW Heitersheim
17 Tecklenborg, Julian 17 TC Schönberg
18 Schächer, Moritz 13 TSG Backnang
19 Grima, Cedric 21 TV Neuenburg

U 16m(02/03) Nebenrunde

Name LK Verein
1 Schwörer, Tom 15 Freiburger TC
2 Thüne, Julian 19 Freiburger TC
3 Veil, Jasper 20 Freiburger TC
4 Kürten, Louis Cornel 22 SC Freiburg
5 Kopecky, Felix 14 TC BW Villingen
6 Männl, Marc 19 TC Dunningen
7 Vöttiner, Eric 20 TC Reute
8 Kanstinger, Nikolas 23 TC RW Heitersheim

U 16w(02/03)  entfällt

Name LK Verein

U 18m(00/01)

Name LK Verein
1 Häringer, Pirmin 14 Freiburger TC
2 Schön, Paul- Philipp 1 TC BW Dresden Blasewitz
3 Schondelmaier, Luca 8 TC Erdmannhausen
4 Oertel, Carsten 21 TC Freiburg-Tiengen
5 Konrad, Fabian 10 TC Lindau
6 Hentschel, Jonah 17 TC Mengen
7 Dreher, Tobias 6 TC Schönberg
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8 Granitzer, Luca 12 TC Schönberg
9 Eich, Joel Philippe 11 TZ DJK Sulzbachtal

U 18m(00/01) Nebenrunde

Name LK Verein
1 Häringer, Pirmin 14 Freiburger TC
2 Oertel, Carsten 21 TC Freiburg-Tiengen
3 Hentschel, Jonah 17 TC Mengen

U 18w(00/01)

Name LK Verein
1 Weinberger, Julia 23 Freiburger TC
2 Drobny, Natalie 8 TA VfL Sindelfingen
3 Löprich, Isabel 6 TA VfL Sindelfingen
4 Rieger, Alexa 16 TA VfL Sindelfingen
5 Weber, Jule 18 TC BW Wallerfangen
6 Jurina, Sophia 12 TC Kreuzlinger Forst
7 Jurina, Stella 15 TC Kreuzlinger Forst
8 Stilp, Lola 7 TC Olympia Lorsch
9 Müller, Lina 22 TC Rheinfelden

10 Strohm, Marlene 23 TC Schwenningen
11 Wittmann, Jana 8 TEC Waldau Stgt.
12 Tiedemann, Marie Lynn 10 TG Düsternbrook

U 18w(00/01) Nebenrunde

Name LK Verein
1 Weinberger, Julia 23 Freiburger TC
2 Müller, Lina 22 TC Rheinfelden
3 Strohm, Marlene 23 TC Schwenningen

ohne Disziplinzuordnung

Name LK Verein
1 Schmid, Steffi 11 TC Dietingen
2 Feyen, Jakob 7 TC Friedrichshafen
3 Feyen, Jonas 17 TC Friedrichshafen
4 Disco, Aurora TC GW Ihringen
5 Akkocaoglu, Devin 20 TC Heilbronn a.Trappens.
6 Stagel, Raphael 20 TC Hirschlanden
7 Zeiger, Noah 19 TC Ketsch
8 Berens, Niklas 19 TC Meckenbeuren-Kehlen
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9 Bellmann, Philipp 20 TC RW Dillingen
10 Ohl, Henri 1 TC RW Tiengen
11 Klitzsch, Elias-Joshua 17 TC Wittelbach
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